UGNCC-108
Induction
Traning
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt Satisfactory/
Not-
satisfactory
Imran Khan
MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B Com. Hon's  - 1st   Semester (Regular - Batch  2022)
(December Session - 2022)  Examination held in February -  2023.
Remarks
P
er
ce
n
ta
ge
 %
S.
No
Roll No.
Name and Parentage of the
Candidate
Registration No.
UGVAC-105
Indian
Constitution
UGVAC-106
Sports
&
Fitness
UGSEC-104
Office
Productivity
Tools
BCMMJ-101
Buisness
Mathematics
&
Statistics
BCMMI-107(A)
Buisness
Ethics
Result
BCMMI-107(D)
Foundations
of
Information
Technology Max.
Marks
Grand
Total
UGMDC-102
Environment
and
Sustainability
UGAECC-103
Business
Communication
1 2022C3R001 358-MIET-2022
Imran Khan
Shakeel Ahmed Khan
16 37 53 P 24 31 55 P 24 1 25 Re 29 30 59 P 41 P 32 P 30 P S 550 Re-UGAECC-102(Th)
2 2022C3R002 359-MIET-2022
Harsh Sharma
Durga Prashad
11 27 38 Re 25 44 69 P 26 34 60 P 25 35 60 P 40 P 33 P 41 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
3 2022C3R003 360-MIET-2022
Harneet Kaur
Gurcharan Singh
34 55 89 P 31 58 89 P 31 45 76 P 34 39 73 P 31 P 36 P 40 P S 434 550 79% PASS
4 2022C3R004 361-MIET-2022
Divya Verma
Vijay Verma
34 59 93 P 32 56 88 P 32 58 90 P 32 47 79 P 33 P 28 P 40 P S 451 550 82% PASS
5 2022C3R005 362-MIET-2022
Sumit Khullar
Govind Lal
15 38 53 Re 20 24 44 P 21 24 45 P 23 12 35 Re 40 P 22 P 32 P S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
BCMMI-107(A)(Th)
6 2022C3R006 363-MIET-2022
Janvi Sharma
O P Sharma
21 43 64 P 33 39 72 P 33 37 70 P 33 37 70 P 44 P 37 P 43 P S 400 550 73% PASS
7 2022C3R007 364-MIET-2022
Swayam Jandial
Kuldeep Kumar
33 48 81 P 33 40 73 P 33 45 78 P 33 41 74 P 41 P 32 P 41 P S 420 550 76% PASS
8 2022C3R008 365-MIET-2022
Manvi Gupta
Parvesh Gupta
14 51 65 Re 29 52 81 P 23 55 78 P 27 42 69 P 39 P 25 P 40 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
Parvesh Gupta
9 2022C3R009 366-MIET-2022
Harshvardhan Singh
Manjit Singh
38 51 89 P 33 47 80 P 33 54 87 P 38 38 76 P 43 P 36 P 43 P S 454 550 83% PASS
10 2022C3R010 367-MIET-2022
Ankan Das
Lakshman Das
9 30 39 Re 25 28 53 P 12 27 39 Re 17 35 52 P 31 P 16 Re 28 P S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
UGAECC-103(IA),
UGVAC-105
11 2022C3R011 368-MIET-2022
Vaibhav Veshin
Suneel Kumar
17 34 51 P 26 47 73 P 28 52 80 P 32 39 71 P 43 P 33 P 43 P S 394 550 72% PASS
12 2022C3R012 369-MIET-2022
Ashish Sharma
Ganesh Dass
24 30 54 P 23 29 52 P 24 34 58 P 26 35 61 P 37 P 23 P 32 P S 317 550 58% PASS
13 2022C3R013 370-MIET-2022
Mubashir Zakir
Zakir Hussain
2 32 34 Re 22 24 46 P 15 27 42 Re 19 25 44 P 28 P 6 Re 14 Re S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
UGAECC-103(IA),
UGVAC-105,106
14 2022C3R014 371-MIET-2022
Anies Ali Naqvi
Nisar Hussain Shah
2 28 30 Re 21 29 50 P 19 33 52 P 19 34 53 P 31 P 11 Re 13 Re S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
UGVAC-105,106
15 2022C3R015 372-MIET-2022
Arushika Gupta
Pawan Kumar
32 56 88 P 33 55 88 P 30 49 79 P 32 46 78 P 40 P 29 P 45 P S 447 550 81% PASS15 2022C3R015 372-MIET-2022
Pawan Kumar
32 56 88 P 33 55 88 P 30 49 79 P 32 46 78 P 40 P 29 P 45 P S 447 550 81% PASS
16 2022C3R016 373-MIET-2022
Hidanshika Jamwal
Randhir Singh
31 57 88 P 32 58 90 P 39 56 95 P 34 49 83 P 43 P 32 P 45 P S 476 550 87% PASS
17 2022C3R017 374-MIET-2022
Samridhi Sharma
Neeraj Rampal
13 58 71 Re 27 56 83 P 28 45 73 P 36 50 86 P 33 P 38 P 42 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
18 2022C3R018 375-MIET-2022
Khushi Gupta
Sushil Gupta
23 56 79 P 26 48 74 P 28 39 67 P 35 44 79 P 33 P 34 P 36 P S 402 550 73% PASS
19 2022C3R019 376-MIET-2022
Pankaj Singh Chauhan
Pradeep Singh Chauhan
29 53 82 P 30 31 61 P 31 41 72 P 30 37 67 P 44 P 34 P 41 P S 401 550 73% PASS
20 2022C3R020 377-MIET-2022
Saksham Abrol
Sanjay Kumar
32 45 77 P 34 49 83 P 28 45 73 P 31 33 64 P 41 P 31 P 42 P S 411 550 75% PASS
21 2022C3R021 378-MIET-2022
Ayush Trakroo
Suresh Kumar Trakroo
28 45 73 P 29 45 74 P 26 34 60 P 32 38 70 P 38 P 34 P 35 P S 384 550 70% PASS
Date of Result Declaration :-...................................
UGNCC-108
Induction
Traning
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt Satisfactory/
Not-
satisfactory
22 2022C3R022 379-MIET-2022
Vanshika Sharma
Harvinder Sharma
24 49 73 P 32 51 83 P 29 42 71 P 35 45 80 P 38 P 26 P 41 P S 412 550 75% PASS
23 2022C3R023 380-MIET-2022
Venus Taneja
Sandeep Taneja
12 42 54 Re 24 45 69 P 23 41 64 P 30 40 70 P 37 P 26 P 38 P S 550 Disputed Eligibility
MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B Com. Hon's  - 1st   Semester (Regular - Batch  2022)
Result
P
er
ce
n
ta
ge
 %
(December Session -2022)  Examination held in February -  2023.
Remarks
S.
No
Roll No. Registration No.
Name and Parentage of the
Candidate
BCMMJ-101
Buisness
Mathematics
&
Statistics
UGMDC-102
Environment
and
Sustainability
UGAECC-103
Business
Communication
BCMMI-107(A)
Buisness
Ethics
BCMMI-107(D)
Foundations
of
Information
Technology
UGSEC-104
Office
Productivity
Tools
UGVAC-105
Indian
Constitution
UGVAC-106
Sports
&
Fitness
Grand
Total
Max.
Marks
Sandeep Taneja
24 2022C3R024 381-MIET-2022
Hardik Gargotra
Surinder Paul
17 41 58 P 22 24 46 P 25 29 54 P 21 36 57 P 41 P 24 P 40 P S 320 550 58% PASS
25 2022C3R025 382-MIET-2022
Meemamsa Kaw
Sunil Kaw
29 42 71 P 31 39 70 P 27 35 62 P 28 40 68 P 31 P 27 P 37 P S 366 550 67% PASS
26 2022C3R026 383-MIET-2022
Rudra Sharma
Sonu Sharma
3 34 37 Re 19 29 48 P 22 29 51 P 25 28 53 P 32 P 26 P 31 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
27 2022C3R027 384-MIET-2022
Rajyavardhan Singh Wazir
Rakesh Kumar Biri
17 53 70 P 20 27 47 P 29 37 66 P 17 28 45 P 40 P 22 P 33 P S 323 550 59% PASS
28 2022C3R028 385-MIET-2022
Radesh Handa
Deepak Handa
5 46 51 Re 19 24 43 P 18 32 50 P 22 17 39 Re 38 P 28 P 33 P S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
BCMMI-107(A)(Th)
29 2022C3R029 386-MIET-2022
Dhruv Puri
Sham Lal Puri
26 47 73 P 29 45 74 P 30 37 67 P 32 41 73 P 39 P 34 P 41 P S 401 550 73% PASS
30 2022C3R030 387-MIET-2022
Urvi Sharma
Anil Sharma
29 49 78 P 33 44 77 P 30 38 68 P 24 35 59 P 40 P 29 P 44 P S 395 550 72% PASS
31 2022C3R031 388-MIET-2022
Vishal Saxena
Om Prakash
20 48 68 P 17 33 50 P 20 26 46 P 20 30 50 P 42 P 19 Re 36 P S 550
Re-
UGVAC-105
31 2022C3R031 388-MIET-2022
Om Prakash
20 48 68 P 17 33 50 P 20 26 46 P 20 30 50 P 42 P 19 Re 36 P S 550
UGVAC-105
32 2022C3R032 389-MIET-2022
Ayushmaan Sharma
Pushkar Sharma
12 30 42 Re 17 24 41 P 17 28 45 P 19 25 44 P 39 P 23 P 26 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
33 2022C3R033 390-MIET-2022
Sourabh Sharma
Surinder Sharma
11 30 41 Re 18 41 59 P 27 30 57 P 31 34 65 P 44 P 24 P 30 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
34 2022C3R034 391-MIET-2022
Jasmine J Paul
Jai Paul Gill
13 45 58 Re 31 43 74 P 24 38 62 P 30 41 71 P 38 P 26 P 39 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
35 2022C3R035 392-MIET-2022
Harit Mahajan
Jatinder Gupta
20 49 69 P 20 43 63 P 21 34 55 P 20 35 55 P 39 P 9 Re 38 P S 550
Re-
UGVAC-105
36 2022C3R036 393-MIET-2022
Atharva Gupta
Rajesh Gupta
4 40 44 Re 20 33 53 P 27 25 52 P 17 24 41 P 28 P 24 P 38 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
37 2022C3R037 394-MIET-2022
Saniya Bali
Ajay Kumar Bali
31 56 87 P 26 44 70 P 31 41 72 P 31 36 67 P 42 P 16 Re 38 P S 550
Re-
UGVAC-105
38 2022C3R038 395-MIET-2022
Chaahat Gupta
Rohit Gupta
15 40 55 Re 22 46 68 P 23 30 53 P 20 32 52 P 28 P 27 P 30 P S 550 Disputed Eligibility
39 2022C3R039 396-MIET-2022
Sneha Khera
Om Prakash
30 43 73 P 27 41 68 P 29 39 68 P 25 39 64 P 38 P 32 P 41 P S 384 550 70% PASS
Om Prakash
40 2022C3R040 397-MIET-2022
Aman Sharma
S K Sharma
27 48 75 P 26 52 78 P 29 49 78 P 32 40 72 P 41 P 31 P 39 P S 414 550 75% PASS
41 2022C3R041 398-MIET-2022
Aryan Gupta
Raghu Gupta
19 54 73 P 26 54 80 P 22 49 71 P 30 37 67 P 36 P 27 P 36 P S 390 550 71% PASS
42 2022C3R042 399-MIET-2022
Anshika Verma
Jeevan
18 25 43 P 22 24 46 P 25 37 62 P 17 33 50 P 40 P 31 P 40 P S 312 550 57% PASS
43 2022C3R043 400-MIET-2022
Kunal Gupta
Pardeep Gupta
37 53 90 P 33 43 76 P 34 51 85 P 33 42 75 P 40 P 37 P 40 P S 443 550 81% PASS
44 2022C3R044 401-MIET-2022
Mayank Raina
Munoo Jee Raina
13 27 40 Re 20 24 44 P 18 28 46 P 16 24 40 P 39 P 13 Re 37 P S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
UGVAC-105
Date of Result Declaration :-...................................
UGNCC-108
Induction
Traning
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt Satisfactory/
Not-
satisfactory
45 2022C3R045 402-MIET-2022
Mohit Sharma
Manoj Sharma
8 24 32 Re 19 7 26 Re 16 18 34 Re 16 17 33 Re 28 P 23 P 20 P S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103(Th),
BCMMI-107(A)(Th)
(December Session -2022)  Examination held in February -  2023.
MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B Com. Hon's  - 1st   Semester (Regular - Batch  2022)
Result Remarks
S.
No
Roll No. Registration No.
Name and Parentage of the
Candidate
BCMMJ-101
Buisness
Mathematics
&
Statistics
UGMDC-102
Environment
and
Sustainability
UGAECC-103
Business
Communication
BCMMI-107(A)
Buisness
Ethics
BCMMI-107(D)
Foundations
of
Information
Technology
UGSEC-104
Office
Productivity
Tools
UGVAC-105
Indian
Constitution
UGVAC-106
Sports
&
Fitness
Grand
Total
Max.
Marks
P
er
ce
n
ta
ge
 %
BCMMI-107(A)(Th)
46 2022C3R046 403-MIET-2022
Rishab Pandita
Prademan Krishan Pandita
28 45 73 P 27 39 66 P 30 45 75 P 34 37 71 P 42 P 33 P 39 P S 399 550 73% PASS
47 2022C3R047 404-MIET-2022
Deepa Nayak
Prafull Nayak
19 24 43 P 18 19 37 Re 23 24 47 P 20 17 37 Re 29 P 4 Re 34 P S 550
Re-
UGMDC-102(Th),
BCMMI-107(D)(Th),
UGVAC-105
48 2022C3R048 405-MIET-2022
Pranav Sharma
Subash Chander
7 44 51 Re 19 24 43 P 15 40 55 Re 17 29 46 P 0 Re 21 P 29 P S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
UGAECC-103(IA),
UGSEC-104
49 2022C3R049 406-MIET-2022
Karan Charak
Harminder Singh
15 33 48 Re 16 34 50 P 30 24 54 P 28 24 52 P 38 P 16 Re 25 P S 550
Re-BCMMJ-101(IA),
UGVAC-105
Aryaveer Pandoh
Re-BCMMJ-101,
UGMDC-102(IA),
UGAECC-103(IA),
50 2022C3R050 407-MIET-2022
Aryaveer Pandoh
Dhaman Kumar Pandoh
0 17 17 Re 0 35 35 Re 0 26 26 Re 0 24 24 Re 0 Re 22 P 11 Re S 550
UGAECC-103(IA),
BCMMI-107(D)(IA),
UGSEC-104.
UGVAC-106
51 2022C3R051 408-MIET-2022
Priya Thakur
Ashok Kumar
33 53 86 P 22 43 65 P 34 41 75 P 23 35 58 P 42 P 28 P 37 P S 391 550 71% PASS
52 2022C3R052 409-MIET-2022
Mayank Chargotra
Ram Lal
15 37 52 Re 28 26 54 P 26 35 61 P 18 30 48 P 36 P 25 P 23 P S 550 Disputed Eligibility
53 2022C3R053 410-MIET-2022
Varun Sharma
Rajesh Sharma
12 42 54 Re 29 36 65 P 26 37 63 P 30 39 69 P 35 P 34 P 38 P S 550 Re-BCMMJ-101(IA)
54 2022C3R054 411-MIET-2022
Rohit Sharma
Romesh Dass
11 33 44 Re 23 27 50 P 15 26 41 Re 20 27 47 P 7 Re 26 P 17 Re S 550 Disputed Eligibility
55 2022C3R055 412-MIET-2022
Udhay Sharma
Devinder Sharma
3 Ab 3 Re 17 19 36 Re 25 24 49 P 18 14 32 Re 27 P 27 P 34 P S 550 Disputed Eligibility
56 2022C3R056 413-MIET-2022
Manya Gupta
Ashu Gupta
23 54 77 P 27 52 79 P 32 51 83 P 35 43 78 P 34 P 30 P 35 P S 416 550 76% PASS
57 2022C3R057 414-MIET-2022
Riteesh Saini
18 25 43 P 19 19 38 Re 17 27 44 P 16 18 34 Re 29 P 12 Re 22 P S 550 Disputed Eligibility57 2022C3R057 414-MIET-2022
Riteesh Saini
Raman Saini
18 25 43 P 19 19 38 Re 17 27 44 P 16 18 34 Re 29 P 12 Re 22 P S 550 Disputed Eligibility
58 2022C3R058 415-MIET-2022
Nancy Kapta
Joginder Lal
22 55 77 P 28 52 80 P 30 46 76 P 33 42 75 P 34 P 37 P 37 P S 416 550 76% Disputed Eligibility
59 2022C3R059 416-MIET-2022
Udhay Veer Vansh Singh Jamwal
Anil Kumar
23 33 56 P 23 27 50 P 27 24 51 P 17 32 49 P 28 P 7 Re 34 P S 550 Disputed Eligibility
60 2022C3R060 417-MIET-2022
Mille Gupta
Anil Gupta
18 34 52 P 22 37 59 P 28 42 70 P 26 32 58 P 34 P 25 P 28 P S 326 550 59% Disputed Eligibility
Date of Result Declaration :-...................................Date of Result Declaration :-...................................